
Combining Academic and Athletic Excellence for over a century 

2022-23 Chicago Catholic League  
Varsity Master Baseball Schedule  

 
     BLUE DIVISION   WHITE DIVISION    
     Brother Rice (BR)   De La Salle (DLS)    
     Loyola Academy (LA)  DePaul Prep (DP)     
     Marmion Academy (MA)  Fenwick (FEN)     
     Mount Carmel (MC)   Leo (LEO)      
     Providence Catholic (PC)  Montini Catholic (MON)  
     St. Laurence (STL)   St. Francis de Sales (SFDS) 
     St. Rita (SR)   Saint Ignatius (SI) 
          

      
Monday, March 27 Tuesday, March 28 Thursday, March 30 Saturday, April 1 

Away Home Score Away Home Score Away Home Score Away Home Score 
BR LEO 9-8 LEO STL 16-1 STL DP 2-1 DLS STL 10-2 
SR DP 11-7 DP BR 9-7 BR DLS 6-3 MON BR 14-13 
LA DLS 3-2 DLS SR 8-6 SR MON 6-0 FEN SR 6-2 
MC MON 11-1 MON LA 10-3 LA FEN 4-3 SI LA 8-4 
PC FEN 13-3 FEN MC 10-7 MC SI 5-3 LEO PC 10-0 
MA SI 7-1 SI PC 11-0 MA LEO 10-3 DP MA 5-4 

            
            
            

 
Monday, April 3 Tuesday, April 4 Monday, April 17  Tuesday, April 18 

Away Home Score Away Home Score Away Home Score Away Home Score 
STL MON 10-0 FEN STL 5-1 STL SI 9-0 BR MA 7-1 
BR FEN 4-0 SI BR 14-4 SR LEO 9-2 SR PC 7-1 
SR SI 8-7 LEO LA 13-3 LA DP 11-9 LA MC 7-6 
MC LEO 19-1 DP MC 7-5 MC DLS 6-1    
PC DP 4-1 DLS PC 14-1 PC MON 7-5    
MA DLS 11-1 MON MA 10-1 MA FEN 10-0    
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Thursday, April 20 Saturday, April 22 Monday, April 24 Tuesday, April 25 
Away Home Score Away Home Score Away Home Score Away Home Score 

MA BR 10-0 STL MA 13-1 MA STL 3-0 STL PC 6-5 
PC SR 10-2 SR MC 7-5 MC SR 11-8 BR MC 16-9 
MC LA 4-3 LA PC 4-1 PC LA 16-2 LA MA 3-1 
LEO SI 6-5 SI LEO 7-1    DP SI 6-2 
FEN DP 9-8 DP FEN 5-4    MON FEN 5-2 
MON DLS 16-0 DLS MON 6-3    LEO DLS 3-0 

            
 

Thursday, April 27 Saturday, April 29   
Away Home Score Away Home Score Away Home Score Away Home Score 

PC STL 1-0 STL MC 16-4       
MC BR 16-9 BR PC 7-3       
MA LA 5-0 SR MA 8-3       
SI DP 2-0 SI DLS 4-3       

FEN MON 6-5 FEN LEO 12-11       
DLS LEO 13-2 MON DP 9-6       

            
 

Monday, May 1 Tuesday, May 2 Thursday, May 4 Saturday, May 6 
Away Home Score Away Home Score Away Home Score Away Home Score 

MC STL 9-5 STL LA 8-4 LA STL 8-2 STL SR 3-2 
PC BR 13-7 BR SR 5-2 SR BR 18-12 BR LA 14-5 
MA SR 8-3 MA PC 7-6 PC MA 5-4 MC MA 11-0 

   DLS SI 15-1 MON SI 8-3 SI MON 11-1 
   LEO FEN 3-1 DLS FEN 13-4 FEN DLS 8-4 
   DP MON 7-3 DP LEO 3-0 LEO DP 10-0 
            

 
 

******Please check your school’s website for a more accurate schedule***** 
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Monday, May 8 Tuesday, May 9 Thursday, May 11  
Away Home Score Away Home Score Home  Away Score Home Away Score 

SR STL 10-0 STL BR 5-1 BR STL 6-5    
LA BR 9-1 SR LA 8-4 LA SR 11-2    
MC MA 5-4 PC MC 5-2 MC PC 4-2    

   SI FEN 4-1 FEN SI 12-1    
   MON LEO 5-4 LEO MON 12-5    
   DLS DP 5-3 DP DLS 10-3    
            

 
******Please check your school’s website for a more accurate schedule***** 

 
 
Chicago Catholic League Final Standings as 5/24/23 
 

Blue Division Win Loss  White Division Win Loss 
Providence Cath. 15 3  De La Salle 10 7 
St. Laurence 14 4  DePaul Prep 8 9 
Brother Rice 13 5  Fenwick 7 10 
St. Rita 12 6  Montini Catholic 7 10 
Mount Carmel 9 9  Saint Ignatius 6 11 
Loyola Academy 7 11  Leo 2 15 
Marmion Academy 4 14     

 
 
 
  
 
  


